11-12 December 2023 - Round 2 | Melbourne

2023-2024
Sharp EIT
Junior Track
Series

SHARP
EIT Solutions

L. AusCycling ‘
Events

Incorporating 2024 Para-Cycling National Championships 13-16 Dec
2023 National Omnium Championships 15 Dec
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition 13-14 Dec
Thursday 14t December



Thursday 14th December 2023 9.00am

Warm up 8.00am - 8.50am
1 ::;:,ICVAC‘Q{" Men, MC2, MC3, MC5, WCS, Qualifying 3000m |Where required 12
2  |Under 15 Girls AITS 8 Laps |Scratch Race 8
3 |Under 15 Boys AJTS 8 Laps |Scratch Race 8
4  |Under 17 Girls AJTS 10 Laps |Scratch Race 10
5 |Under 17 Boys AJTS 10 Laps (Scratch Race 10
6 |ParalP Men C4-C5 & Men Qualifying 4000m |Where required 16
7 |Under 15 Girls AITS 12 Laps |Tempo 12
8 |Under 15 Boys AITS 12 Laps |[Tempo 16
9 |Under 17 Girls AITS 16 Laps |[Tempo 16
10 |Under 17 Boys AJTS 16 Laps |Tempo 16
11 |Elite Men Sprint Qualifying Fastest 2.4 to .Round 1 remainder to 3.5
3.5 Laps |consolation ride
12 |Under 17 Girls NAT Champ 15km [Madison Championship 60
13 |Elite Women Sprint Qualifying Fastest 1'6 to .Round 1, remainder to 3.5
3.5 Laps |consolation ride
14 |Under 17 Boys NAT Champ 15km (Madison Championship 60
15 |Elite Men Sprint Round 1 3 Laps 2 riders - Winners to Round 2, 3
16 Elite Women Sprint 8 heats x 2 riders Winners to Q/F, Remainder 3
Round 1 3 laps |to consolation sprint
17 Elite Men Sprint Repecharge 3 Laps |4 heats x 3,.winne.rs to Round 2, remainder 3
to consolation sprint
18 |Under 15 Girls AITS 15 Laps |Scratch Elimination 15
19 |Under 15 Boys AITS 15 Laps |Scratch Elimination 15
20 |Under 17 Girls AITS 15 Laps |Scratch Elimination 15
21 |Under 17 Boys AITS 15 Laps |Scratch Elimination 15
22 |Elite Men Sprint Round 2 3 Laps 8 heats x 2 .riders Winners to Q/F, Remainder 3
to consolation sprint
BREAK 30 MINS
23  |Elite Women Sprint Q/FRd 1 3 Laps |bestof3
24 |Elite Women Sprint 3 Laps |Consolation Sprint9v 10, 11 v 12, etc
25 |[Elite Mens Sprint Q/FRd 1 3 Laps |bestof3
26 |Under 15 Girls AITS 10 Laps |Progressive Points 10
27 |Under 15 Boys AITS 12 Laps |Progressive Points 12
28 |Elite Men Sprint Q/FRd 2 3 laps |bestof3 3
29 |[Elite Women Sprint Q/FRd 2 3 Laps |bestof3 3
30 |[Elite Men Sprint 3 Laps |Consolation Sprint9v10,11v 12, etc 3
31 |Elite Men Sprint Q/FRd 3 3 Laps |if required 3
32 |Elite Women Sprint Q/FRd 3 3 Laps |if required 3
33 |Under 17 Girls AITS 16 Laps |Progressive Points 16
34 |Under 17 Boys AJTS 16 Laps |Progressive Points 16
35 |Elite Men Sprint S/F 3 Laps |bestof3 3
36 |Elite Women Sprint S/F 3 Laps |bestof3 3
37 |ParalP Women C1 - C5, WB AWII Final 3000m |Gold Final 12
38 |Elite Men Sprint S/F 3Laps |bestof3 3
39 |Elite Women Sprint S/F 3 Laps |bestof3 3
40 |ParalP Men C1-C3AWII Final 3000m |Bronze Final, Gold Final 12
41 |Elite Men Sprint S/F 3 Laps |if required 3
42 |Elite Women Sprint S/F 3 Laps |if required
43 (Para IP Men C4 - C5 Final 4000m |(Bronze Final, Gold Final 16
44  |Elite Men Sprint Final 3 laps |bestof3 3




45 |Elite Women Sprint Final 3 laps |bestof3
46 |Elite Men Sprint Final 3 laps |bestof3
47 |Elite Women Sprint Final 3Llaps |bestof3

Presentation
48 |Elite Men Sprint Final 3 Laps |if required
49 |Elite Women Sprint Final 3 Laps |if required

Presentation

Session Close 8.30pm

Rider List — Sprinters
21 ELLIOTT Ryan Balmoral Cycling Club AUS
22 DAVIES Byron Balmoral Cycling Club AUS
23 POLLARD Ned Bendigo & District CC AUS
24 PAPADAKIS Nikolas Blackburn Cycling Club AUS
25 GALLAGHER Sam Blackburn Cycling Club AUS
26 CARPENTER Finn Cockburn BMX AUS
27 BARBER Daniel Dubbo CC AUS
28 LIEBEKNECHT Maxwell Port Adelaide Cycling Club AUS
29 CORNISH Thomas Southern Cross CC AUS
30 TROVAS John St George CC AUS
31 FLETCHER Brycen University of Queensland CC AUS
32 LONG Blake Track Cycling WA AUS
33 HOFFMAN Leigh Whyalla CC AUS
34 LART Kaio Cycling New Zealand NZL
35 MANN Jared Hamilton City Cycling Club NZL
36 CAVANAGH Liam Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club NZL
37 RUSSELL Jaxson Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club NZL
38 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia MAS
39 AHMAD NAZERI Ahmad Safwan Malaysia MAS
40 JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi Malaysia MAS
41 HASBULLAH Umar Malaysia MAS
42 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia MAS
43 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil Malaysia MAS
44 SAHROM Muhamad Ridwan Malaysia MAS
ALIZADEH

45 GHANNAD Amirali IRAN IRI
51 STEVENS Emma Balmoral Cycling Club AUS
52 MENGLER-MOHR Jacqui Balmoral Cycling Club AUS
53 MCGILL Molly Balmoral Cycling Club AUS
54 ROBINSON Kalinda Bathurst CC AUS
55 MCCAIG Alessia Bendigo & District CC AUS
56 LYSAGHT Indiana Busselton Cycle Club AUS
57 PERRY Lauren Launceston City CC AUS
58 WILLIS-HELL Mirella South Coast CC AUS
59 CLARK Tomasin St George CC AUS




60 HO

61 CLONAN
62 PERKINS
63 DE VRIES
64 YONG

65 YONG

66 ROSIDI

67 MOHD ASRI
68  AZIZAN

69 JONKER

Para-Cyclists

1 Maxwell
2 Nathan

3 Annaliese
4 Brendon
5 Kealy

6 Cameron
7 Oliver

8 Gordon

9 Georgia
10 Molly
11 Andre
12 Finnian
13 Harry
14  Carlo
15 Jamieson
16 Kyle
17  David

18 Michael
19 Korey
20 Paige
21 Darren
22 Madelene
23  Amanda
24 Meg
25  Alistair
26  Jessica
27  Tahlia
28 Emma
29 Erin
30  Emily
31 Sharon
32  Caitlin
33 Alana

Selina

Kristina

Kristine

Sophie

Ann Tung

Ann Yii

Anis Amira

Nurul 1zzah |zzati
Nurul Aliana Syafika
Kerry

SUDHOLZ
BROEREN
HODGE
CLARKE
KITKEVICS
MARSHALL
HUTCHISON
ALLAN
POWNING
THATCHER
ASCUI
HARVEY
MEZGER
MANOLITSAS
WHITELEY
WILLIS
NICHOLAS
SHIPPLEY
BODDINGTON
GRECO
HICKS
MCNEIL
REID
LEMON
DONOHOE
GALLAGHER
CLAYTON-GOODIE
MICKLE
ROWELL
PETRICOLA
BOYD

WARD
FORSTER

St George CC

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Track Cycling WA

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
South Africa

ACT

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Aldbury Wodonga CC

Gold Coast CC

Hawthorn Cycling Club
LifeCycle CC

NSW Institute Of Sport
Preston Cycling Club

Preston Cycling Club

Preston Cycling Club

Preston Cycling Club

Preston Cycling Club

Preston Cycling Club

Preston Cycling Club
Queensland Academy of Sport
Queensland Academy of Sport
Queensland Academy of Sport
Queensland Academy of Sport
Queensland Academy of Sport

South Australia Institute of Sport
South Australia Institute of Sport
South Australia Institute of Sport
South Australia Institute of Sport

Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport
Victoria Institute of Sport

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
SA

PARA_MC5
PARA_AWI|
PARA_WC2
PARA_MC3
PARA_AWI|
PARA_AWII
PARA_AWI|
PARA_MC2
PARA_AWII
PARA_AWI|
PARA_AWI|
PARA_AWI|
PARA_AWI|
PARA_AWI|
PARA_AWI|
PARA_MC3
PARA_MC3
PARA_MC4
PARA_MC5
PARA_WC3
PARA_MC2
PARA_WB

PARA_WC2
PARA_WC4
PARA_MC5
PARA_WB

PARA_WC2
PARA_WC3
PARA_WC4
PARA_WC4
PARA_WC4
PARA_WC5
PARA_WC5



34
35

AJTS
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71
72
73

Kane
Mathew

First Name
CAM
FLYN
OLIVER
LACHLAN
JOSEPH
KAEDEN
ELLIOTT
OMER
MAXIMUS
GEORGE
WILL
CADEL
JACKSON
ASHER
GEORGE
EWAN
ARCHIE
JACK
HARVEY
HARRISON
HUGO
BOSTON
JOSHUA
RUBEN
JAMES
LUCA
TYLER
LUCA
CARTER
OLIVER
TOM
AIDEN
LUCAS
JASPER
JAKE

SID

JETT
THOMAS

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA

PERRIS
GRAY

Last Name
FRANKS
JENSEN
URRY
ERMERT
NATOLI
RYAN
BIRNEY
KIRMIZI
MOORE
MULHERN
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
MACDONALD
OLSEN
SLOANE
BROWN
MARTIN
PANOZZO
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
ALCOCK
GILLANDERS
MOORE
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE
JORDAN
MALONEY
NGUYEN

CONRAD-STEWART

GRIFFITH
LESKE
NATERA
PETZ
STEPHENS

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS

Western Australia
Western Australia

Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hobart Wheelers Dirt Devils CC
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Balmoral
Blackburn JETS
Brunswick Cycling Club

PARA_MB
PARA_MC5

Category
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15

JW15
JW15
JW15



74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY

ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA
GABRIELLA
MOLLY

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
HAZEL
LEXIE
BILLIE
NEVE
JANIECE
SAWDA HASBULLAH
APRIL
PAIGE

ZACH
BODHI
WILLIAM
JOSH
ALASDAIR
ZAC

BEN

RILEY
LUCAS
BENJAMIN
OLLIE

TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
SAUVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER
ROJO RODRIGUEZ
OPPERMAN

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
GARDNER
PHILLIPS
RUSSELL
PARSLOW
LEE WENG KEI
SAWDA HASBULLAH
KAT
SQUIRE

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
DUSHA
EMELEUS
FRANKS
NORRIS
ROBINSON
WOODS
BOYD
FITZGERALD
HOLMES
JIROVEC

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZ
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Blackburn JETS

South Australia Combine

Balmoral

Balmoral

Balmoral

Balmoral

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycle Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Lifecycle CC

Malaysia

Malaysia

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17



212
213
215
216
217
220
221
222
224
226
227
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

MAXX
LACHLAN
ANGUS
ANDREI
DAVID
LACHLAN
CHARLES
GABRIEL
RAB

OLLIE
ALEC
SAMUEL
SYDNEY
PATRICK
SEBASTIAN
MAXWELL
FLYNN
LACHLAN
OSCAR
MITCHELL
PORTER
MAX

GUS
LUQMAN
JING
LUCA
WILLIAM
ALEC
CHASE
BEN
ETHAN
MITCHELL
BILLY
OLIVER

NUSPAN
TRENTIN
WITHINGTON
TENORIO
KWON
WALTERS
ALCOCK
JAKOBSEN
DRUMMOND
TAYLOR
GUGLIELMUCCI
HILDITCH
CHITTENDEN
MCRAE
FREER

GALE

KESTLE
STEWART
SCHOFF
STRETTON
WHITE
WOODROFFE
CHALLIS
HAQIM
LIANG YU
LANCASTER
BROWN

DEL MEDICO
HAINES
KADE
MCKENNY
STEPHENS
VAN HOUT
WARD

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club

Counties Manukau Cycling New Zealand

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

University of Queensland Cycling Club

Wagga Cycling Club

Wagga cycling club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Fraser Coast Cycling Club

City of Burnie Cycling
Hamilton Wheelers
Launceston City Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Malaysia

Malaysia

Shepparton Cycling Club
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17



Event 1  Para-Cycling Individual Pursuit Qualifying 3000m
1t & 2" to Gold Final, 3™ & 4™ to Bronze Final — AWII, MC2 Gold Only, MC3 (Gold only Bronze awarded to
3" place).
Ht 1
Nathan BROEREN Brunswick Cycling Club PARA_AWII
Kealy KITKEVICS Gold Coast CC PARA_AWII
Ht 2
6 Cameron MARSHALL Hawthorn Cycling Club PARA_AWII
7 Oliver HUTCHISON LifeCycle CC PARA_AWII
Ht 3
11 Andre ASCUI Preston Cycling Club PARA_AWII
12 Finnian HARVEY Preston Cycling Club PARA_AWII
Ht 4
13 Harry MEZGER Preston Cycling Club PARA_AWII
14 Carlo MANOLITSAS Preston Cycling Club PARA_AWII
Ht 5
16 Kyle WILLIS Queensland Academy of Sport PARA_MC3
4 Brendon CLARKE Aldbury Wodonga CC PARA_MC3
Ht 6
21 Darren HICKS South Australia Institute of Sport PARA_MC2
17 David NICHOLAS Queensland Academy of Sport PARA_MC3
Event 1a Para-Cycling Individual Pursuit Qualifying 3000m
1%t & 2" to Gold Final, WC3, WC4, WC5 - 3™ place awarded Bronze
Ht 1
20 Paige GRECO Queensland Academy of Sport PARA_WC3
28 Emma MICKLE Victoria Institute of Sport PARA_WC3
Ht 2
24 Meg LEMON South Australia Institute of Sport PARA_WC4
31 Sharon BOYD Victoria Institute of Sport PARA_WC4
Ht 3
33 Alana FORSTER Victoria Institute of Sport PARA_WC5
30 Emily PETRICOLA Victoria Institute of Sport PARA_WC4
Event 2  Under 15 Girls AJTS 8 Lap Scratch Race
71 AVA ROBBINS Balmoral
72 CHLOE BAIN Blackburn JETS
73 NICOLA MORRIS Brunswick Cycling Club
74 CHARVI TANKSALE Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
77 MACKENZIE SMITH Gold Coast Cycling Club
78 HANNAH WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers
79 RUBY SAUVAGE Illawarra Cycle Club
80 ZOE MAYE Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
81 ERIN PRINCE Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
82 KENDRA GRAY Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZ



HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA
GABRIELLA
MOLLY

Under 15 Boys AJTS

CAM
OLIVER
JOSEPH
ELLIOTT
MAXIMUS
WILL
JACKSON
GEORGE
ARCHIE
HARVEY
HUGO
JOSHUA
JAMES
TYLER
CARTER
TOM
LUCAS
JAKE
JETT

FLYN
LACHLAN
KAEDEN
OMER
GEORGE
CADEL
ASHER
EWAN
JACK
HARRISON
BOSTON
RUBEN
LUCA
LUCA
OLIVER
AIDEN
JASPER
SID
THOMAS

ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

ROJO RODRIGUEZ

OPPERMAN

FRANKS
URRY
NATOLI
BIRNEY
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
MACDONALD
SLOANE
MARTIN
CHALLINOR
ALCOCK
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
PAINE
MALONEY

CONRAD-STEWART

LESKE
PETZ

JENSEN
ERMERT
RYAN
KIRMIZI
MULHERN
BOWEN
OLSEN
BROWN
PANOZZO
DOWLING
GILLANDERS
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
JORDAN
NGUYEN
GRIFFITH
NATERA
STEPHENS

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

Blackburn JETS
South Australia Combine

8 Lap Scratch Race

Balmoral

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
South Australia Combine

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hobart Wheelers Dirt Devils CC
South Australia Combine



Event 4

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Event 5
Heat 1

201
203
205
207
209
211
213
216
220
222
226
228
231
233
235
237
239
241

Under 17 Girls AJITS

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
HAZEL
LEXIE
BILLIE
NEVE
JANIECE

SAWDA BINTI HASBULLAH

APRIL
PAIGE

Under 17 Boys AJTS

ZACH
WILLIAM
ALASDAIR
BEN
LUCAS
OLLIE
LACHLAN
ANDREI
LACHLAN
GABRIEL
OLLIE
SAMUEL
PATRICK
MAXWELL
LACHLAN
MITCHELL
MAX
LUQMAN

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
GARDNER
PHILLIPS
RUSSELL
PARSLOW
LEE WENG KEI

SAWDA HASBULLAH

KAT
SQUIRE

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

EMELEUS
NORRIS
WOODS
FITZGERALD
JIROVEC
TRENTIN
TENORIO
WALTERS
JAKOBSEN
TAYLOR
HILDITCH
MCRAE
GALE
STEWART
STRETTON
WOODROFFE
HAQIM

10 Lap Scratch Race

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycle Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Lifecycle CC

Malaysia

Malaysia

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine

10 Lap Scratch Race

Balmoral

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga cycling club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

City of Burnie Cycling
Launceston City Cycling Club
Malaysia



243
245
247
249
251

Heat 2

202
204
206
208
210
212
215
217
221
224
227
230
232
234
236
238
240
242
244
246
248
250

Event 6

LUCA
ALEC

BEN
MITCHELL
OLIVER

BODHI
JOSH
ZAC
RILEY
BENJAMIN
MAXX
ANGUS
DAVID
CHARLES
RAB
ALEC
SYDNEY
SEBASTIAN
FLYNN
OSCAR
PORTER
GUS
JING
WILLIAM
CHASE
ETHAN
BILLY

Para-Cycling Individual Pursuit

LANCASTER
DEL MEDICO
KADE
STEPHENS
WARD

DUSHA
FRANKS
ROBINSON
BOYD
HOLMES
NUSPAN
WITHINGTON
KWON
ALCOCK
DRUMMOND
GUGLIELMUCCI
CHITTENDEN
FREER
KESTLE
SCHOFF
WHITE
CHALLIS
LIANG YU
BROWN
HAINES
MCKENNY
VAN HOUT

1%t & 2" to Gold Final, 3" & 4™ to Bronze Final

Ht 1
1

19

Ht 2
25

35

Maxwell
Korey

Alistair
Mathew

Shepparton Cycling Club
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Balmoral

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Counties Manukau Cycling New Zealand
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
South Australia Combine
Wagga Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Malaysia

South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Qualifying 4000m

SUDHOLZ ACT PARA_MC5
BODDINGTON Queensland Academy of Sport PARA _MC5
DONOHOE Victoria Institute of Sport PARA_MC5
GRAY Western Australia PARA _MC5



Event 7

71
72
73
74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Event 8
Heat 1

Heat 2

oo ~N

Under 15 Girls AJITS

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY

ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA
GABRIELLA
MOLLY

Under 15 Boys AJTS

CAM
OLIVER
JOSEPH
ELLIOTT
MAXIMUS
WILL
JACKSON
GEORGE
ARCHIE
HARVEY
HARRISON
BOSTON
RUBEN
LUCA
LUCA
OLIVER
AIDEN
JASPER
SID

FLYN
LACHLAN
KAEDEN
OMER

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
SAUVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

ROJO RODRIGUEZ

OPPERMAN

FRANKS
URRY
NATOLI
BIRNEY
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
MACDONALD
SLOANE
MARTIN
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
GILLANDERS
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
JORDAN
NGUYEN
GRIFFITH
NATERA

JENSEN
ERMERT
RYAN
KIRMIZI

12 Lap Tempo Race

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZ
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Blackburn JETS

South Australia Combine

12 Lap Tempo Race

Balmoral

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hobart Wheelers Dirt Devils CC

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Brunswick Cycling Club



10
13
15
17
19
24
29
31
33
35
38
40
42
44
45

Event 9

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

GEORGE
CADEL
ASHER
EWAN
JACK
HUGO
JOSHUA
JAMES
TYLER
CARTER
TOM
LUCAS
JAKE
JETT
THOMAS

MULHERN
BOWEN
OLSEN
BROWN
PANOZZO
ALCOCK
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
PAINE
MALONEY

CONRAD-STEWART

LESKE
PETZ
STEPHENS

Under 17 Girls AJTS

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
HAZEL
LEXIE
BILLIE
NEVE
JANIECE

SAWDA BINTI HASBULLAH

APRIL
PAIGE

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
GARDNER
PHILLIPS
RUSSELL
PARSLOW

LEE WENG KEI
SAWDA HASBULLAH

KAT
SQUIRE

Event 10 Under 17 Boys AJTS

Heat 1

Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

16 Lap Tempo Race

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycle Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Lifecycle CC

Malaysia

Malaysia

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine

16 Lap Tempo Race



201
202
203
205
207
209
211
213
216
220
222
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Heat 2

204
206
208
210
212
215
217
221
224
226
227
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

ZACH
BODHI
WILLIAM
ALASDAIR
BEN
LUCAS
OLLIE
LACHLAN
ANDREI
LACHLAN
GABRIEL
LUQMAN
JING
LUCA
WILLIAM
ALEC
CHASE
BEN
ETHAN
MITCHELL
BILLY
OLIVER

JOSH

ZAC

RILEY
BENJAMIN
MAXX
ANGUS
DAVID
CHARLES
RAB

OLLIE
ALEC
SAMUEL
SYDNEY
PATRICK
SEBASTIAN
MAXWELL
FLYNN
LACHLAN
OSCAR
MITCHELL
PORTER
MAX

GUS

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

DUSHA
EMELEUS
NORRIS
WOODS
FITZGERALD
JIROVEC
TRENTIN
TENORIO
WALTERS
JAKOBSEN
HAQIM
LIANG YU
LANCASTER
BROWN
DEL MEDICO
HAINES
KADE
MCKENNY
STEPHENS
VAN HOUT
WARD

FRANKS
ROBINSON
BOYD
HOLMES
NUSPAN
WITHINGTON
KWON
ALCOCK
DRUMMOND
TAYLOR
GUGLIELMUCCI
HILDITCH
CHITTENDEN
MCRAE
FREER

GALE

KESTLE
STEWART
SCHOFF
STRETTON
WHITE
WOODROFFE
CHALLIS

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Illawarra Cycle Club
Malaysia

Malaysia

Shepparton Cycling Club
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Canberra Combined

Counties Manukau Cycling New Zealand
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Cycling Club

Wagga cycling club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Fraser Coast Cycling Club

City of Burnie Cycling

Hamilton Wheelers

Launceston City Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club



Event 11 Elite Men Sprint Qualifying
Fastest 24 to Round 1, remainder to consolation ride
24 PAPADAKIS Nikolas Blackburn Cycling Club
31 FLETCHER Brycen University of Queensland CC
32 LONG Blake Track Cycling WA
45 ALIZADEH GHANNAD  Amirali Iran
41 HASBULLAH Umar Malaysia
37 RUSSELL Jaxson Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
34 LART Kaio Cycling New Zealand
36 CAVANAGH Liam Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
35 MANN Jared Hamilton City Cycling Club
39  AHMAD NAZERI Ahmad Safwan Malaysia
30 TROVAS John St George CC
23 POLLARD Ned Bendigo & District CC
44 SAHROM Muhamad Ridwan Malaysia
40 JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi Malaysia
26 CARPENTER Finn Cockburn BMX
28 LIEBEKNECHT Maxwell Port Adelaide Cycling Club
43 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadbhil Malaysia
33 HOFFMAN Leigh Whyalla CC
27 BARBER Daniel Dubbo CC
25 GALLAGHER Sam Blackburn Cycling Club
21 ELLIOTT Ryan Balmoral Cycling Club
22 DAVIES Byron Balmoral Cycling Club
29 CORNISH Thomas Southern Cross CC
42 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia
38 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Malaysia
Event 12 Under 17 Girls 15km National Madison Championship
Sprints at 50, 40, 30, 20, 10 & 0 — Points 5,3,2,1 Finish points 10 6,4,2
Event 13 Elite Women Sprint Qualifying
Fastest 16 to Round 1, remainder to consolation ride
62 PERKINS Kristine Track Cycling WA
57 PERRY Lauren Launceston City CC
69 JONKER Kerry South Africa
58 WILLIS-HELL Mirella South Coast CC
52 MENGLER-MOHR Jacqui Balmoral Cycling Club
63 DE VRIES Sophie Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
56 LYSAGHT Indiana Busselton Cycle Club
68 AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia
51 STEVENS Emma Balmoral Cycling Club
59 CLARK Tomasin St George CC

AUS
AUS
AUS
IRI
MAS
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
MAS
AUS
AUS
MAS
MAS
AUS
AUS
MAS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
MAS
MAS

AUS
AUS
SA
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
MAS
AUS
AUS



65
60
64
66
53
54
67
55
61

Event 14 Under 17 Boys

YONG

HO

YONG
ROSIDI
MCGILL
ROBINSON
MOHD ASRI
MCCAIG
CLONAN

Ann Yii

Selina

Ann Tung

Anis Amira

Molly

Kalinda

Nurul 1zzah Izzati
Alessia

Kristina

Malaysia

St George CC

Malaysia

Malaysia

Balmoral Cycling Club
Bathurst CC

Malaysia

Bendigo & District CC
Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

15km National Madison Championship

Sprints at 50, 40, 30, 20, 10 & 0 — Points 5,3,2,1 Finish points 10 6,4,2

Event 15 Elite Men

Winners to Rd 2, remainder to repecharge

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4
Ht 5
Ht 6
Ht7
Ht 8
Ht9
Ht 10
Ht 11
Ht 12

1v24
2v23
3v22
4v 21
5v20
6v19
7v18
8v17
9v 16
10v 15
11v14
12v 13

Event 16 Elite Women

Winners to Q/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4
Ht 5
Ht 6
Ht7
Ht 8

1v16
2v15
3v14
4v13
5v12
6v11
7v10
8v9

Sprint

Sprint

Round 1

Round 1

MAS
AUS
MAS
MAS
AUS
AUS
MAS
AUS
AUS



Event 17 Elite Men

Sprint

Winners to Q/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4

Event 18 Under 15 Girls AJTS

71
72
73
74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

13v20v24
14v19v 23
15v18v 22
16 v 17 v 21

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY

ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA
GABRIELLA
MOLLY

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
SAUVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

ROJO RODRIGUEZ

OPPERMAN

Event 19 Under 15 Boys AJTS

Heat 1

FLYN
LACHLAN
ELLIOTT
MAXIMUS
WILL
CADEL
ASHER
EWAN
HARRISON
BOSTON
RUBEN
JAMES
LUCA
TYLER
CARTER
JAKE

SID

JETT

JENSEN
ERMERT
BIRNEY
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
OLSEN
BROWN
DOWLING
GILLANDERS
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
PAINE
LESKE
NATERA
PETZ

Repecharge

15 Lap Scratch Elimination

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZ
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Blackburn JETS

South Australia Combine

15 Lap Scratch Elimination

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hobart Wheelers Dirt Devils CC
South Australia Combine



Event 20 Under 17 Girls AJTS

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

CAM
OLIVER
JOSEPH
KAEDEN
OMER
GEORGE
JACKSON
GEORGE
ARCHIE
JACK
HARVEY
HUGO
JOSHUA
LUCA
OLIVER
TOM
AIDEN
LUCAS
JASPER
THOMAS

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
HAZEL
LEXIE
BILLIE
NEVE
JANIECE
SAWDA BINTI HASBULLAH
APRIL
PAIGE

FRANKS
URRY

NATOLI

RYAN

KIRMIZI
MULHERN
MACDONALD
SLOANE
MARTIN
PANOZZO
CHALLINOR
ALCOCK
MOORE
SCHMIDTKE
JORDAN
MALONEY
NGUYEN
CONRAD-STEWART
GRIFFITH
STEPHENS

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
GARDNER
PHILLIPS
RUSSELL
PARSLOW
LEE WENG KEI
SAWDA HASBULLAH
KAT
SQUIRE

Balmoral

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
South Australia Combine

15 Lap Scratch Elimination

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycle Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Lifecycle CC

Malaysia

Malaysia

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine



Event 21 Under 17 Boys AJTS

Heat 1

201
202
203
208
210
211
212
213
216
224
226
227
232
233
234
238
239
242
243
244
248
249
250

Heat 2

204
205
206
207
209
215
217
220
221
222
228
230
231
235
236
237
240

ZACH
BODHI
WILLIAM
RILEY
BENJAMIN
OLLIE
MAXX
LACHLAN
ANDREI
RAB

OLLIE
ALEC
SEBASTIAN
MAXWELL
FLYNN
PORTER
MAX

JING
LUCA
WILLIAM
ETHAN
MITCHELL
BILLY

JOSH
ALASDAIR
ZAC

BEN
LUCAS
ANGUS
DAVID
LACHLAN
CHARLES
GABRIEL
SAMUEL
SYDNEY
PATRICK
LACHLAN
OSCAR
MITCHELL
GUS

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

DUSHA
EMELEUS
BOYD
HOLMES
JIROVEC
NUSPAN
TRENTIN
TENORIO
DRUMMOND
TAYLOR
GUGLIELMUCCI
FREER

GALE

KESTLE
WHITE
WOODROFFE
LIANG YU
LANCASTER
BROWN
MCKENNY
STEPHENS
VAN HOUT

FRANKS
NORRIS
ROBINSON
WOODS
FITZGERALD
WITHINGTON
KWON
WALTERS
ALCOCK
JAKOBSEN
HILDITCH
CHITTENDEN
MCRAE
STEWART
SCHOFF
STRETTON
CHALLIS

15 Lap Scratch Elimination

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Hamilton Wheelers
Launceston City Cycling Club
Malaysia

Shepparton Cycling Club
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Canberra Combined

Counties Manukau Cycling New Zealand
Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Cycling Club

Wagga cycling club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Fraser Coast Cycling Club

City of Burnie Cycling

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club



241
245
246
247
251

Event 22 Elite Men

LUQMAN
ALEC
CHASE
BEN
OLIVER

HAQIM

DEL MEDICO
HAINES
KADE

WARD

Sprint

Winners to Q/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4
Ht 5
Ht 6
Ht 7
Ht 8

Event 23 Elite Women

1v 16
2v15
3v14
4v13
5v12
6v11
7v10
8v9

Sprint

Winners to S/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4

Event 24 Elite Women

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4
Ht 5

Event 25 Elite Men

1v8
2v7
3vb6
4v5

17v18v 19
15v 16
13v 14
11v12
9v 10

Sprint

Sprint

Winners to S/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4

1v8
2v7
3v6
4v5

Malaysia

South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Round 2

Q/F Rd 1 (best of 3)

Consolation

Q/F Rd 1 (best of 3)



Event 26 Under 15 Girls AJITS

71
72
73
74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Event 27 Under 15 Boys AJTS

Heat 1

Heat 2

00 N W

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY

ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA
GABRIELLA
MOLLY

FLYN
LACHLAN
JOSEPH
KAEDEN
WILL
CADEL
JACKSON
GEORGE
HARVEY
HARRISON
HUGO
BOSTON
LUCA
TYLER
OLIVER
TOM
JASPER
SID

JETT
THOMAS

CAM
OLIVER
ELLIOTT
OMER

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
SMITH
WALTERS
SAUVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

ROJO RODRIGUEZ

OPPERMAN

JENSEN
ERMERT
NATOLI
RYAN
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
MACDONALD
SLOANE
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
ALCOCK
GILLANDERS
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
JORDAN
MALONEY
GRIFFITH
NATERA
PETZ
STEPHENS

FRANKS
URRY

BIRNEY
KIRMIZI

10 Lap Progressive Points

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZ
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Blackburn JETS

South Australia Combine

10 Lap Progressive Points

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Neo Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hobart Wheelers Dirt Devils CC
South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Balmoral
Balmoral
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club



9 MAXIMUS

10 GEORGE
15 ASHER
17 EWAN
18 ARCHIE
19 JACK
29 JOSHUA
30 RUBEN
31 JAMES
34 LUCA
35 CARTER
39 AIDEN
40 LUCAS
42 JAKE

Event 28 Elite Men

MOORE
MULHERN
OLSEN
BROWN
MARTIN
PANOZZO
MOORE
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE
NGUYEN

CONRAD-STEWART

LESKE

Winners to S/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht1 1v38
Ht2 2v7
Ht3 3v6
Ht4 4v5

Event 29 Elite Women

Winners to S/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht1 1v8
Ht2 2v7
Ht3 3v6
Ht4 4v5

Event 30 Elite Men

Ht1 23v24v25

Ht2 21v22
Ht3 19v20
Ht4 17v 18
Ht5 15v 16
Ht6 13v 14
Ht7 11v12

Ht8 9v10

Sprint

Sprint

Sprint

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo cycling club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Cycling Club NZ
Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club

Q/F Rd 2 (best of 3)

Q/F Rd 2 (best of 3)

Consolation Sprint



Event 31 Elite Men

Winners to S/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4

1v8
2v7
3v6
4v5

Event 32 Elite Women

Winners to S/F, remainder to consolation sprint

Ht 1
Ht 2
Ht 3
Ht 4

Event 33 Under 17 Girls AJTS

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

1v8
2v7
3v6
4v5

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
HAZEL
LEXIE
BILLIE
NEVE
JANIECE
SAWDA BINTI HASBULLAH
APRIL
PAIGE

Sprint

Sprint

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
GARDNER
PHILLIPS
RUSSELL
PARSLOW
LEE WENG KEI
SAWDA HASBULLAH
KAT
SQUIRE

Q/F Rd 3 (if required)

Q/F Rd 3 (if required)

16 Lap Progressive Points

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycle Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Lifecycle CC

Malaysia

Malaysia

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine



Event 34 Under 17 Boys AJTS

Heat 1

201
202
205
206
210
211
215
216
217
222
224
228
232
233
235
236
239
241
242
245
248
249
251

Event 35 Elite Men

Ht 1
Ht 2

Event 36 Elite Women

Ht 1
Ht 2

Event 37 Para-Cyclist Individual Pursuit

Ht 1
26

Ht 2
27

3

ZACH
BODHI
ALASDAIR
ZAC
BENJAMIN
OLLIE
ANGUS
ANDREI
DAVID
GABRIEL
RAB
SAMUEL
SEBASTIAN
MAXWELL
LACHLAN
OSCAR
MAX
LUQMAN
JING

ALEC
ETHAN
MITCHELL
OLIVER

1v4
2v3

1v4
2v3

Jessica

Tahlia

Annaliese

GALLAGHER

CLAYTON-GOODIE

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

DUSHA
NORRIS
ROBINSON
HOLMES
JIROVEC
WITHINGTON
TENORIO
KWON
JAKOBSEN
DRUMMOND
HILDITCH
FREER

GALE
STEWART
SCHOFF
WOODROFFE
HAQIM
LIANG YU
DEL MEDICO
MCKENNY
STEPHENS
WARD

Sprint

Sprint

Brunswick Cycling Club

16 Lap Progressive Points

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Counties Manukau Cycling New Zealand
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club

Fraser Coast Cycling Club
Launceston City Cycling Club
Malaysia

Malaysia

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine

South Australia Combine

S/F Rd 1 (best of 3)

S/F Rd 1 (best of 3)

3000m
Victoria Institute of Sport WB
Victoria Institute of Sport WC2
WcC2



Ht 3

20 Paige GRECO Queensland Academy of Sport WE3
28 Emma MICKLE Victoria Institute of Sport WC3
Ht 4
WC4
WC4
Ht 5
33 Alana FORSTER Victoria Institute of Sport WC5
Ht 6
9 Georgia POWNING Preston Cycling Club AWII
10 Molly THATCHER Preston Cycling Club AWII
Event 38 Elite Men Sprint S/F Rd 2 (best of 3)
Ht1  1v4
Ht2 2v3
Event 39 Elite Women Sprint S/F Rd 2 (best of 3)
Ht1  1v4
Ht2 2v3
Event 40 Para-Cyclist Individual Pursuit  Final 3000m
Ht 1 AWII Bronze Ride
AWII
Ht 2 AWII Gold Ride
AWII
Ht 3 MC2 Gold Ride
Ht 4 MC3 Gold Ride
MC3
Event 41 Elite Men Sprint S/F Rd 3 (if required)
Ht1  1v4
Ht2 2v3
Event 42 Elite Women Sprint S/F Rd 3 (if required)
Ht1  1v4

Ht2 2v3



Event 43 Para-Cyclist Individual Pursuit  Final

Ht5 MC5 Bronze Ride
MC5
Ht 6 MC5 Gold Ride
MC5
Event 44 Elite Men Sprint
Ht1 3v4
Ht2  1v2
Event 45 Elite Women Sprint
Ht1 3v4
Ht2  1v2
Event 46 Elite Men Sprint
Ht1 3v4
Ht2  1v2
Event 47 Elite Women Sprint
Ht1 3v4
Ht2  1v2

Presentation ParaCyclist Individual pursuit

Event 48 Elite Men Sprint
Ht1 3v4
Ht2  1v2

Event 49 Elite Women Sprint
Ht1 3v4
Ht2  1v2

Presentation Sprint

4000m

Final Rd 1 (best of 3)

Final Rd 1 (best of 3)

Final Rd 2 (best of 3)

Final Rd 2 (best of 3)

Final Rd 3 (if required)

Final Rd 3 (if required )



